
Z A LO  K I TC H E N  S I N K I N STA L L AT I O N

C U T- O U T  T E M P L AT E

A B I  w i l l  n o t  b e  h e l d  r e s p o n s i b l e  f o r  a ny  d a m a g e  c a u s e d  b y  l e a k a g e  o r  f a u l t y  i n s t a l l a t i o n .

A B I  h a s  a  s t r i c t  q u a l i t y  c o n t r o l l i n g  p r o c e s s  h o w e v e r  p l e a s e  c h e c k  t h e  s i n k  p r i o r  t o  i n s t a l l a t i o n .

P l e a s e  e n s u r e  p r o p e r  c a r e  i s  t a ke n  d u r i n g  i n s t a l l a t i o n  t o  a v o i d  s c r a t c h i n g  t h e  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l .

20
0

25

40
0

45
0

Undermount Installation

UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

Undermount: 
Exterior Size:  805x400mm

Top Mount: 
Exterior Size:  841x436mm

Top Mount Installation

TOP MOUNT INSTALLATION

Insert Plugs

Fixing Clamp

Fixing Clamp

Screw
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Screw
Sink

Apply Silicone Seal
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R AC K  D I M E N S I O N S

Disclaimer:  Products in this  specif ication manual must by regulation be instal led by l icensed and registered trade people.  The manufacturer/distr ibutor reser ves the r ight to var y specif ications or delete 
models from their  range without prior notif ication. Dimensions are nominal  measurements only.  Dimensions and set-outs l isted are correct at  t ime of  publication however the manufacturer/distr ibutor 

takes no responsibi l ity  for  printing errors.  All  ABI Products are designed in Austral ia.  Copyright ABI Interiors 2019. WWW.ABIINTERIORS.COM.AU

S P EC I F I C AT I O N S

R EC O M M E N D E D  U S E

C O LO U R  AVA I L A B I L I T Y

M AT E R I A L

C O N ST R U C T I O N

I N STA L L AT I O N

OV E R F LOW

WA R R A N T Y

L I T R E

S t r u c t u r e :  2 5  y e a r s    |    F i n i s h :  5  y e a r s  

L e f t :  3 1. 2 L      |     R i g h t :  3 1. 2 L

D o m e s t i c ,  C o m m e r c i a l

S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l

S o u n d p r o o f i n g  L a y e r  &  1 0 m m  R a d i u s  C o r n e r s

U n d e r m o u n t ,  T o p  M o u n t

N / A

N o t e :  D i m e n s i o n s  a r e  n o m i n a l  m e a s u r e m e n t s  o n l y

N o t e :  D i m e n s i o n s  a r e  n o m i n a l  m e a s u r e m e n t s  o n l y


